- TrofFeo 3° ROUND
CeasukarFy ‘“Gfazraancmm Circuito Int. FVG

easykarr Lignano S., 15/05/2016
RESULTS

:TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lig_]nano
60 EASYKART Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km
Prove Libere 6 Turno + KGP - EVEN 14/05/2016 16:26
Practice (12:00 Time) started at 16:25:54

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 57.600 16:34:44.902 8 1:06.646 +8.493 16:34:03.510
(210) TAMBURINI CARLO 10 57.815 +0.215 16:35:42.717 9 58.443 +0.290 16:35:01.953
1 1:01.856 +5.353 16:27:06.219 1 58.139 +0.539 16:36:40.856 10 58.589 +0.436 16:36:00.542
2 58.274 +1.771 16:28:04.493 12 57.636 +0.036 16:37:38.492 11 58.822 +0.669 16:36:59.364
3 57.502 +0.999 16:29:01.995 12 58.153 16:37:57.517
4 56.882 +0.379 16:29:58.877 (110) DE ROSSI GIOVANNI
5 56.738 +0.235 16:30:55.615 1 1:04.309 +6.695 16:27:07.916 (130) DEL PICCOLO MICHAEL
6 16:31:52.118 2 58.402 +0.788 16:28:06.318 1 1:03.515 +5.102 16:27:11.526
7 57.057 +0.554 16:32:49.175 3 58.251 +0.637 16:29:04.569 2 58.815 +0.402 16:28:10.341
8 56.824 +0.321 16:33:45.999 4 58.349 +0.735 16:30:02.918 3 16:29:08.754
9 56.873 +0.370 16:34:42.872 5 57.900 +0.286 16:31:00.818 4 58.678 +0.265 16:30:07.432
10 56.783 +0.280 16:35:39.655 6 57.781 +0.167 16:31:58.599 5 59.097 +0.684 16:31:06.529
1 56.873 +0.370 16:36:36.528 7 58.340 +0.726 16:32:56.939 6 58.639 +0.226 16:32:05.168
12 56.826 +0.323 16:37:33.354 8 58.859 +1.245 16:33:55.798 7 58.725 +0.312 16:33:03.893
9 16:34:53.412 8 58.518 +0.105  16:34:02.411
(204) LEONARDI LUCA 10 58.026 +0.412 16:35:51.438 9 58.955 +0.542 16:35:01.366
1 1:01.956 +4.970 16:27:08.095 11 57.934 +0.320 16:36:49.372 10 58.965 +0.552 16:36:00.331
2 57.358 +0.372 16:28:05.453 12 57.842 +0.228 16:37:47.214 11 59.245 +0.832 16:36:59.576
3 57.845 +0.859 16:29:03.298 12 58.416 +0.003 16:37:57.992
4 57.244 +0.258 16:30:00.542 (146) TESTARDI FRANCESCO
5 16:30:57.528 1 1:02.584 +4.954 16:27:05.468 (132) BUCCI MATTIA
6 57.017 +0.031 16:31:54.545 2 57.805 +0.175 16:28:03.273 1 1:05.174 +6.671 16:27:10.463
7 57.216 +0.230 16:32:51.761 3 1:33.418 +35.788 16:29:36.691 2 59.253 +0.750 16:28:09.716
8 57.245 +0.259 16:33:49.006 4 1:00.778 +3.148 16:30:37.469 3 58.861 +0.358 16:29:08.577
9 57.183 +0.197 16:34:46.189 5 57.706 +0.076 16:31:35.175 4 58.696 +0.193 16:30:07.273
10 57.211 +0.225 16:35:43.400 6 57.757 +0.127 16:32:32.932 5 58.814 +0.311 16:31:06.087
11 57.599 +0.613 16:36:40.999 7 57.667 +0.037 16:33:30.599 6 58.525 +0.022 16:32:04.612
12 57.558 +0.572 16:37:38.557 8 16:34:28.229 7 58.514 +0.011 16:33:03.126
9 57.721 +0.091 16:35:25.950 8 58.702 +0.199 16:34:01.828
(102) BERNARDI MARCO 10 58.412 +0.782 16:36:24.362 9 16:35:00.331
1 1:03.025 +5.955 16:27:07.712 1 57.694 +0.064 16:37:22.056 10 59.116 +0.613 16:35:59.447
2 57.222 +0.152 16:28:04.934 1 58.667 +0.164 16:36:58.114
3 58.488 +1.418 16:29:03.422 (112) MARENGHI FRANCESCO 12 58.507 +0.004 16:37:56.621
4 57.351 +0.281 16:30:00.773 1 1:03.046 +5.050 16:27:05.384
5 16:30:57.843 2 59.488 +1.492 16:28:04.872 (134) D'URSO DANIELE
6 57.108 +0.038 16:31:54.951 3 58.968 +0.972 16:29:03.840 1 1:01.472 +2.849 16:27:14.180
7 57.791 +0.721 16:32:52.742 4 58.039 +0.043 16:30:01.879 2 58.966 +0.343 16:28:13.146
8 57.402 +0.332 16:33:50.144 5 58.217 +0.221 16:31:00.096 3 58.829 +0.206 16:29:11.975
9 57.328 +0.258 16:34:47.472 6 58.324 +0.328 16:31:58.420 4 58.788 +0.165 16:30:10.763
10 57.375 +0.305 16:35:44.847 7 58.208 +0.212 16:32:56.628 5 58.904 +0.281 16:31:09.667
11 57.539 +0.469 16:36:42.386 8 58.314 +0.318 16:33:54.942 6 59.136 +0.513 16:32:08.803
12 57.447 +0.377 16:37:39.833 9 58.353 +0.357 16:34:53.295 7 58.925 +0.302 16:33:07.728
10 58.398 +0.402 16:35:51.693 8 59.312 +0.689 16:34:07.040
(118) TOCU RICCARDO u 16:36:49.689 9 58.724 +0101  16:35:05.764
1 1:02.657 +5.124 16:27:16.625 10 16:36:04.387
2 57.897 +0.364 16:28:14.522 (108) MONTI FILIPPO 11 58.847 +0.224 16:37:03.234
3 58.177 +0.644 16:29:12.699 1 1:04.423 +6.421 16:27:13.128 12 58.969 +0.346 16:38:02.203
4 58.383 +0.850 16:30:11.082 2 58.550 +0.548 16:28:11.678
5 57.834 +0.301 16:31:08.916 3 58.019 +0.017 16:29:09.697 (144) BRUSCINO EMANELE
6 16:32:06.449 4 58.259 +0.257 16:30:07.956 1 1:03.069 +4.011 16:27:16.324
7 57.848 +0.315 16:33:04.297 5 1:43.014 +45.012 16:31:50.970 2 59.769 +0.711 16:28:16.093
8 58.166 +0.633 16:34:02.463 6 1:01.902 +3.900 16:32:52.872 3 1:00.027 +0.969 16:29:16.120
9 57.890 +0.357 16:35:00.353 7 58.052 +0.050 16:33:50.924 4 1:00.241 +1.183 16:30:16.361
10 58.505 +0.972 16:35:58.858 8 16:34:48.926 5 59.936 +0.878 16:31:16.297
11 57.787 +0.254 16:36:56.645 9 58.082 +0.080 16:35:47.008 6 59.677 +0.619 16:32:15.974
12 57.766 +0.233 16:37:54.411 10 58.338 +0.336 16:36:45.346 7 1:17.045 +17.987 16:33:33.019
11 58.232 +0.230 16:37:43.578 8 1:07.828 +8.770 16:34:40.847
(202) TEMPESTI FILIPPO 9 1:01.865 +2.807 16:35:42.712
1 1:01.172 +3.572 16:27:02.689 (114) MORETTI MATTIA 10 59.644 +0.586 16:36:42.356
2 58.092 +0.492 16:28:00.781 1 1:02.475 +4.322 16:27:05.739 1 16:37:41.414
3 57.906 +0.306 16:28:58.687 2 58.965 +0.812 16:28:04.704
4 57.766 +0.166 16:29:56.453 3 58.460 +0.307 16:29:03.164 (136) BIANCO SIMONE
5 57.634 +0.034 16:30:54.087 4 58.464 +0.311 16:30:01.628 1 1:03.755 +4.671 16:27:07.684
6 57.823 +0.223 16:31:51.910 5 58.376 +0.223 16:31:00.004 2 59.494 +0.410 16:28:07.178
7 57.790 +0.190 16:32:49.700 6 58.319 +0.166 16:31:58.323 3 59.807 +0.723 16:29:06.985
8 57.602 +0.002 16:33:47.302 7 58.541 +0.388 16:32:56.864 4 59.216 +0.132 16:30:06.201
Timekeeping Chief: Orbits

Race Director:
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- TrofFeo 3° ROUND
CeasukarFy ‘“Gfazraancmm Circuito Int. FVG

easykarr Lignano S., 15/05/2016
RESULTS

ITROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lignano

| 60 EASYKART ] Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km
Prove Libere 6 Turno + KGP - EVEN 14/05/2016 16:26
Practice (12:00 Time) started at 16:25:54

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 59.872 +0.788 16:31:06.073
6 16:32:05.157
7 1:00.258 +1.174 16:33:05.415
8 59.444 +0.360 16:34:04.859
9 59.294 +0.210 16:35:04.153
10 59.625 +0.541 16:36:03.778
11 1:11.829 +12.745 16:37:15.607

(126) CAZZANIGA GABRIELE

1 1:05.230 +4.986  16:27:19.465
2 1:00.366 +0.122 16:28:19.831
3 1:01.188 +0.944  16:29:21.019
4 1:00.565 +0.321  16:30:21.584
5 2:34.479  +1:34.235  16:32:56.063
6 1:04.051 +3.807 16:34:00.114
7 16:35:00.358
8 1:02.170 +1.926  16:36:02.528
9 1:00.353 +0.109  16:37:02.881

10 1:00.246 +0.002 16:38:03.127

(124) PECORARO SIMONE

1 1:08.108 +7.351 16:27:16.579
2 1:01.701 +0.944 16:28:18.280
3 1:00.768 +0.011 16:29:19.048
4 1:01.099 +0.342 16:30:20.147
5 1:00.757 16:31:20.904
6 1:01.868 +1.111 16:32:22.772
7 1:00.981 +0.224 16:33:23.753
8 1:01.236 +0.479 16:34:24.989
9 1:01.364 +0.607 16:35:26.353
10 1:01.224 +0.467 16:36:27.577
11 1:01.521 +0.764 16:37:29.098

(138) LEOPARDI SAMUELE

1 1:06.430 +4.697 16:27:11.469
2 16:28:13.202
3 3:04.729  +2:02.996  16:31:17.931
4 1:06.056 +4.323  16:32:23.987
5 1:54.189 +52.456  16:34:18.176
6 1:05.104 +3.371  16:35:23.280
Timekeeping Chief: Orbits

Race Director:

Exposed at:
Printed: 14/05/2016 16.43.45
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